School Lunch
Elementary
Middle School
High School

Entrée Selections
Elementary
Middle

High School
Breakfast Entrée

Fruits & Vegetables

Vegetable
Fruits & Vegetables

Snacks
Elementary
Middle
High School

Misc
Assorted Cereals

Bagel/Biscuit/ English Mufi

Roll /Breadstick
Cream Cheese

Student
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10

$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$1.95

$1.15
§1.15

$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.25
$1.20
$0.50

Carlisle Area School District
A La Carte Price List 2020-21

Adult
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$2.65

$1.65
$1.65

$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.70
$0.50

Pizza Station
Slice/2nd Entrée

Outtakes/Grill
Subs/Wraps/Sandwich

Wild Greens Salad/2nd Entrée
Extra Condiment

Yogurt Parfait

Beverages

Milk- 8 oz

Swiss Drink -12 oz
Water- 16 oz
Water- 8 oz
Izzy/Gatorade
Slushy- 8 oz

Hershey's Ice Cream
Ice Cream Novelty
Ice Cream Premium

Student
$3.10

$3.10
$3.10
$0.50
$3.10

$0.75
$1.25
§1.25
$0.65
$1.75
$2.00

$1.35
$1.50

Ala Carte pricing is meant for single purchased items. Students are encouraged

to purchase School lunch which provides a meat/meat alternative, vegetable
fruit, bread and milk.

Adult
$4.20

$4.20
$4.20
$0.50
$4.20

$0.75
$1.25
§1.25
$0.65
$1.75
$2.00

$1.35
$1.50



