Carlisle Area School District A La Carte Price List 2020-21

School Lunch	Student	Adult	Pizza Station	Student	Adult
Elementary	\$3.10	\$4.20	Slice/2nd Entrée	\$3.10	\$4.20
Middle School	\$3.10	\$4.20			
High School	\$3.10	\$4.20	Outtakes/Grill		
			Subs/Wraps/Sandwich	\$3.10	\$4.20
			Wild Greens Salad/2nd Entrée	\$3.10	\$4.20
Entrée Selections			Extra Condiment	\$0.50	\$0.50
Elementary	\$3.10	\$4.20	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.10	\$4.20
Middle	\$3.10	\$4.20			
High School	\$3.10	\$4.20	Beverages		
Breakfast Entrée	\$1.95	\$2.65	Milk- 8 oz	\$0.75	\$0.75
			Swiss Drink -12 oz	\$1.25	\$1.25
Fruits & Vegetables			Water- 16 oz	\$1.25	\$1.25
Vegetable	\$1.15	\$1.65	Water- 8 oz	\$0.65	\$0.65
Fruits & Vegetables	\$1.15	\$1.65	Izzy/Gatorade	\$1.75	\$1.75
			Slushy- 8 oz	\$2.00	\$2.00
<u>Snacks</u>					
Elementary	\$0.75	\$0.75	Hershey's Ice Cream		
Middle	\$1.00	\$1.00	Ice Cream Novelty	\$1.35	\$1.35
High School	\$1.00	\$1.00	Ice Cream Premium	\$1.50	\$1.50
Misc					
Assorted Cereals	\$1.00	\$1.50			
Bagel/Biscuit/ English Muff		\$1.50			
Roll /Breadstick	\$1.20	\$1.70			
Cream Cheese	\$0.50	\$0.50			
2. 22.77 5772232	70.00	φυ.συ			

Ala Carte pricing is meant for single purchased items. Students are encouraged to purchase School lunch which provides a meat/meat alternative, vegetable fruit, bread and milk.